1

© 0 N o o b O N

Bulb Duster

Excellent for granule or dust applications

Flexible base on extensions for hard-to-reach areas

B&G quality — heavy-duty construction E

Extra tip extension for hard to reach areas

Extension doubles as siphon tube if needed

Self-sealing — no need for gaskets T|p Kit
Al plastic tips for “No Worry” application around

electrical outlets ® Can be used as extensions
Belt clip for many of our dust and
Superior dust and granular delivery granular products

Al plastic construction

Versaduster

Now use your PAS or Versafoamer as a power duster.
Comes as a complete kit and simply plugs in. Great for
commercial kitchens or bed bug treatments.

\ "

B

DESCRIPTION

Bulb Duster 1150
Tip Kit DB-KIT
Versaduster Kit -
Spare Bottle and Tips -
Long Reach Granular Dust-R 1153-G
Mini Dust-R 1151-M
Hand Dust-R 1152-A
110V Electric Duster 2250

12” Extension

2259

MODEL # ORDER #

11005810
11005811
24010901
24011902
24050000
11005850
11005800
15015605
29108459




Long Reach Granular Dust-R

Chamber holds 2 quarts of dust

Ideal for treating attics and crawl spaces
Great for treating wasp nests

3-14" (7.6-35.5cm) extensions

Extension adds a static charge to the dust

Mini Dust-R

Chamber holds 0.5 Ib. of dust, 7 oz. of granules
Large opening for easy filling and emptying
Consistent delivery of granules

Tip kit included for all applications

Great for most dust applications

Hand Dust-R

e Chamber holds 2 quarts of dust

* Extension adds a static charge to the dust

o |deal for treating attics and crawl spaces

e includes 12" (30.5cm) extension with 90° off-set at
end of the tube

o Variety of tips included

110V Electric Duster

Chamber holds 3 Ibs. of dust or granules
Extension adds a static charge to the dust

Flexible 1" hose to direct material to target
Available in 110V or 220V

12” direct application attachment 90° off-set at end
of the tube

See a video of these
products in action at
www.bgequip.com

A division of IIII GILMOUR




