

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MODEL#	ORDER#
1	Bulb Duster	1150	11005810
2	Tip Kit	DB-KIT	11005811
3	Versaduster Kit	-	24010901
4	Spare Bottle and Tips	-	24011902
5	Long Reach Granular Dust-R	1153-G	24050000
6	Mini Dust-R	1151-M	11005850
7	Hand Dust-R	1152-A	11005800
8	110V Electric Duster	2250	15015605
9	12" Extension	2259	29108459



